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1 2 3 4 Ges. IZ

1. Stroppa Michael SV Sulz Röthis 91 89 85 88 353 7
2. Abdel Dayem Amira HSG Bregenz 93 81 87 82 343 2
3. Bargehr Renee SG Montafon 85 84 85 77 331 2

1 2 3 4  Ges. IZ

1. Meier Rosa USG Gisingen 90 95 94 92 371 13
2. Rippl Helene SG Montafon 88 90 88 85 351 4
3. Ehgartner Jutta Hilti Sportschützen 89 86 86 90 351 2
4. Brandstetter Roswitha USG Bludenz-Bürs 86 88 88 87 349 5

1 2 3 4 Ges. IZ

1. Reusch Thomas HSG Bregenz 93 93 94 97 377 13
2. Ruppert Wolfgang USG Gisingen 94 95 94 94 377 9
3. Tibor Faczan USG Bludenz-Bürs 94 95 96 91 376 7
4. Hödl Roland USG Gisingen 91 91 95 97 374 11
5. Gwehenberger Norbert Polizei SV 91 92 92 94 369 6
6. Caser Gerald SG Montafon 94 90 94 90 368 5
7. Binderberger Michael USG Bludenz-Bürs 93 94 87 89 363 5
8. Stroppa Stefan SV Sulz Röthis 93 92 87 90 362 5
9. Bargehr Herbert SG Montafon 88 92 91 91 362 2

10. Ehgartner Robert Hilti Sportschützen  92 89 89 90 360 6
11. Feichtenhofer Gerhard USG Bludenz-Bürs 90 91 91 88 360 6
12. Stoderegger Andreas USG Bludenz-Bürs 86 92 90 92 360 4
13. Sparr Erich USG Bludenz-Bürs 88 91 89 92 360 3
14. Schnetzer Markus HSG Feldkirch 91 86 85 90 352 5
15. Tomaselli Christian SG Nenzing 82 88 89 85 344 4
16. Deyanac Ratko SG Nenzing 82 80 88 87 337 3
17. Elsensohn Marco USG Bludenz-Bürs 88 83 82 81 334
18. Fleisch Stefan SG Montafon 74 85 90 83 332 1
19. Netzer Johannes Illwerke 75 73 86 75 309 2

VIW-LuPi Verggleichskampf
17.11. und 18.11.2009

Bewerb:Männer LuPi 40

Bewerb:Frauen LuPi 40

Bewerb:Jungschützen LuPi 40

Einzelwertung



1 2 3 4 6 Ges. IZ

1. Domig Harald SG Nenzing 93 94 94 99 380 5
2. Scherer Josef HSG Feldkirch 95 95 93 95 378 11
3. Ganahl Christian HSG Feldkirch 98 92 92 95 377 10
4. Müller Albert ESV Feldkirch 93 90 96 91 370 6
5. Wachter Artur Illwerke 96 85 90 92 363 7
6. Wolf Raphael SG Montafon 91 89 91 91 362 9
7. Ehgartner Walter Hilti Sportschützen  90 92 91 87 360 2
8. Bösch Dietmar SG Nenzing 93 89 89 88 359 3
9. Pichler Hans Polizei SV 88 90 90 89 357 6

10. Burtscher Oswin Hilti Sportschützen 89 90 91 82 352 5
11. Röhrenbäck Josef USG Bludenz-Bürs 86 86 86 93 351 8
12. Peter Jürgen Polizei SV 85 88 88 87 348 5
13. Saler Josef SG Montafon 87 85 89 85 346 3
14. Hinterreiter Günter USG Bludenz-Bürs 86 88 86 86 346 1
15. Peter Reinhard Illwerke 80 90 91 83 344 6
16. Lipp Norbert SV Sulz Röthis 83 83 90 86 342 1
17. Fleisch Michael Illwerke 81 79 82 83 325
18. Mayer Herbert ESV Feldkirch 75 71 81 76 303 2

1 2 3 4 6 Ges. IZ

1. Sturm Hermann USG Gisingen 90 87 93 86 356 3
2. Rederer Helmut ESV Feldkirch 89 89 90 82 350 5
3. Burtscher Emil Hilti Sportschüt 85 84 88 92 349 2

1 2 3 4 6 Ges. IZ

1. Halder Horst HSG Bregenz 91 83 89 92 355 7
2. Caser Siegfried Illwerke 85 87 83 82 337 2
3. Hengl Franz USG Bludenz-Bürs 85 83 82 84 334
4. Latzer Ludwig SG Nenzing 64 76 70 81 291 2

Bewerb:Senioren 1 LuPi 40

Bewerb:Senioren 2 LuPi 40

Bewerb:Senioren 3 LuPi 40



Gesamt

1. USG-Gisingen 1122

Ruppert Wolfgang 377
Hödl Roland 374
Meier Rosa 371

2. HSG-Feldkirch 1107

Scherer Josef 378
Ganahl Christian 377
Schnetzer Markus 352

3. USG-Bludenz Bürs 1096

Tibor Faczan 376
Stoderegger Andrea 360
Feichtenhofer Gerh 360

4. SG-Nenzing 1076

Domig Harald 380
Bösch Dietmar 359
Deyanac Ratko 337

5. HSG-Bregenz 1075

Reusch Thomas 377
Halder Horst 355
Abdel Dayem Amira 343

6. Polizei-SV 1074

Gwehenberger Norbe 369
Pichler Hans 357
Peter Jürgen 348

Mannschaft  Allgemein
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7. Hilti - Sportschüt zen 1072

Ehgartner Walter 360
Ehgartner Robert 360
Burtscher Oswin 352

8. SV-Sulz-Röthis 1057

Stroppa Stefan 362
Stroppa Michael 353
Lipp Norbert 342

9. SG-Montafon 1044

Bargehr Herbert 362
Rippl Helene 351
Bargehr Renee 331

10. Illwerke 1032

Wachter Artur 363
Peter Reinhard 344
Fleisch Michael 325

11. ESV-Feldkirch 1023

Müller Albert 370
Rederer Helmut 350
Mayer Herbert 303


